TKA SERIES
Chip-Tight Tube Series
w w w . u s t s u b a k i . c o m
TKA55
IP54
tested &
attested
RATED

39 www.ustsubaki.com  •  800-443-4216
Ordering
Ordering example cable carrier
Ordering example divider system
Ordering example connection elements
Please state the designation of the divider system (TS0,
TS1), the version and number of dividers required.
When ordering the fixed version (version B), please
indicate the position of the dividers (sketch). Where
continuous height separations are required (TS1), please
also indicate their positions.
(e.g. VD23, or add a sketch)
Cable carrier
Divider system without height separation
Divider system with height separation
Connection
Type
Divider system
Divider system
Fixed point
Stay variant
Version
Version
nT
nT Height separation
Driver
Bi [mm] KR [mm] LK [mm]
TKA45
TS0
TS1
FU
080
B
A
3
3 VD23
MU
..
.
.
/
/ /
/
125 140 1110. -
Guide channels Strain relief devices Cables for cable carrier
systems
www.ustsubaki.com  •  800-443-4216 40
©2013 U.S. Tsubaki Power Transmission, LLC.
All Rights Reserved. Printed in U.S.A.
00/00    Rev. 0        L00000
Corporate Headquarters
U.S. Tsubaki Power Transmission, LLC
301 E. Marquardt Drive
Wheeling, IL 60090
Tel: (800) 323-7790
Fax: (847) 459-9515
Roller Chain Division
821 Main Street
Holyoke, MA 01040
Tel: (800) 323-7790
1010 Edgewater Drive
Sandusky,
OH
44870
Tel: (800) 537-6140
Fax: (419) 626-5194
Sprocket Manufacturing
Mississauga, Ontario
®
KabelSchlepp Division
7100 W. Marcia Rd
Milwaukee, WI 53223
Tel:   (800) 443-4216